
MON THU FRITUE WED

8:45-9:15 

2-2:30

Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival

Sports Sports Mini Golf

Flagpole Flagpole Flagpole Flagpole Flagpole

Lunch LunchLunch Lunch Lunch

Swim Swim Swim Swim Swim

Gymnastics Garden
Special Event

Change/Snack Change/Snack Change/Snack Change/Snack Change/Snack

Music Dance

9:15-9:30

10:15-11

9:30-10:15

11-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2

Snack + Goodbye Snack + GoodbyeSnack + Goodbye Snack + Goodbye Snack + Goodbye

Sports Bunk Time

Playground
Shabbat
Celebration Art 

SCHEDULE4s SAMPLE 


