4s SAMPLE



SCHEDULE

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI
8:45-9:15	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival
9:15-9:30	Flagpole	Flagpole	Flagpole	Flagpole	Flagpole
9:30-10:15	Swim	Swim	Swim	Swim	Swim
10:15-11	Change/Snack	Change/Snack	Change/Snack	Change/Snack	Change/Snack
11-11:45	Sports	Sports	Mini Golf	Sports	Bunk Time
11:45-12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30-1:15	Gymnastics	Garden	Special Event	Playground	Shabbat Celebration
1:15-2	Music	Dance		Art	
2-2:30	Snack + Goodbye				